
NAZIV
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5400 6,00 9,00 9,00 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

5401 6,00 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate Open Collector Output 14-DIP

5402 6,00 9,00 Quad 2-Input NOR - Gate 14-DIP

5403 6,00 6,00 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

5404 6,00 9,00 9,00 Hex Inverter 14-DIP

5405 6,00 Hex Inverter with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

5406 6,00 Hex Inverter Buffer/DRVR 14-DIP

5407 6,00 Hex Inverter Buffer with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

5408 6,00 9,00 Quad 2-Input AND - Gate 14-DIP

5409 6,00 15,00 Quad 2-Input AND - Gate (Op. Coll.) 14-DIP

5410 6,00 Triple 3-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

5411 6,00 Triple 3-Input AND - Gate 14-DIP

5412 6,00 Triple 3-Input NAND - Gate with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

5413 6,60 Dual 4-Input NAND - Shift Trigger 14-DIP

5414 13,00 12,00 Hex Schmitt - Trigger/Inverter 14-DIP

5415 6,00 Triple 3-Input AND - Gate with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

5416 6,00 Hex Invertering with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

5417 6,00 Hex Buffer/Driver with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

5418 6,00 4x2 NAND Schmitt Trigger Inverter 14-DIP

5419 6,00 6 Schmitt Trigger Inverter 14-DIP

5420 6,00 9,00 Dual 4-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

5421 6,00 Dual 4-Input AND - Gate 14-DIP

5422 6,00 Dual 4-Input NAND - Gate with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

5424 6,00 2x4 NAND Schmitt Trigger 16-DIP

5425 6,00 Dual 4-Input NOR with Strobe 14-DIP

5426 6,00 Quad 2-Input NAND Hight Voltage 14-DIP

5427 6,00 11,00 Triple 3-Input NOR - Gate 14-DIP

5428 6,00 Quad 2-Input NOR Buffer 14-DIP

5430 6,00 8-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

5432 6,00 Quad 2-Input OR - Gate 14-DIP

5433 6,50 Quad 2-Input NOR Buffer 14-DIP

5437 6,50 Quad 2-Input NAND Buffer 14-DIP

5438 6,50 Quad 2-Input NAND Buffer with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

5440 6,00 Dual 4-Input NAND - Buffer 14-DIP

5442 10,50 BCD -to- Decimal Decoder (1-10) 16-DIP

5443 27,00 40 to 10 Line Decoders 16-DIP

5444 27,00 40 to 10 Line Decoders 16-DIP

5447 17,00 BCD-to-Segment Decoder/Driver with Open Collec. Output 16-DIP

5448 17,00 BCD-to-Segment Decoder Driver 16-DIP

5449 17,00 BCD to 7-Segment Decoder/Driver, Open Collector Output 16-DIP

5451 6,00 15,00 Dual 2-Wide, 2-Input AND-OR - Inverter 14-DIP

5454 6,00 4-Wide, 2-Input AND-OR - Inverter Gate 14-DIP

5455 9,00 2-Wide, 4-Input AND-OR - Inverter Gate 14-DIP

5463 16,00 Hex Current Sensing Interface Gate 14-DIP

5473 6,50 9,50 10,00 Dual with clear JK Flip-Flop 14-DIP

5474 6,50 9,50 10,00 Dual D-Flip-Flop with Set and Reset 14-DIP

5475 10,00 13,00 4-bit Bistable Latch 16-DIP

5476 6,60 Dual with Preset and Clear JK Flip-Flop 16-DIP

5478 6,60 Dual with Preset Common Clear an Clock JK Flip-Flop 14-DIP

5483 17,00 4-bit Bin Adder w Fast Cary 16-DIP

5485 18,00 4-bit Magnitude Comparator 16-DIP

5486 6,60 Quad 2-Input Exslusive OR Gate 14-DIP

5490 12,00 Decade Ripple Counter 14-DIP

5491 21,00 8-bit Shift Register Siso 14-DIP
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5492 12,00 Divide by 12 Counter 14-DIP

5493 11,50 18,00 4-bit Binary Ripple Counter 14-DIP

5495 15,00 4-bit Shift Register (Data-in and Data Out Serial or Parallel) 14-DIP

5496 15,00 5-bit Shift Register 16-DIP

54107 6,60 13,00 14,00 Dual JK Flip-Flop pos. with Clear 16-DIP

54109 6,60 Dual JK-ET Flip-Flop Set and Clear 16-DIP

54112 6,60 16,00 Dual Negative Edge Triggered Preset and Clear JK 16-DIP

54113 12,00 16,00 Dual Negative Edge Triggered Preset JK 14-DIP

54122 10,00 Retriggerable with Clear 14-DIP

54123 18,00 Dual Monostable Multivibrators Retriggerable 14-DIP

54125 6,00 10,00 Quad 3-State Active Low Enable 14-DIP

54126 6,00 Quad 3-State Active Low EnableQuad Line Driver 14-DIP

54132 14,00 Quad 2-Input Positive-Nand Schmitt-Trigger 14-DIP

54133 14,00 12,00 13-Input Positive-NAND Gates 16-DIP

54136 6,60 Quad 2-Input OR Exslusive 14-DIP

54137 18,00 29,00 3-to-8 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer with Address Latches 16-DIP

54138 11,00 15,00 3-Line-to-8-Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

54139 11,00 15,00 Dual 2-Line-to-8-Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

54145 11,00 1-10 Decoder/Driver (Open Colector) 16-DIP

54147 29,00 10-to-4-Line PrioritY Encoder 16-DIP

54148 21,00 8-to-3-Line PrioritY Encoder 16-DIP

54151 12,00 19,00 8-bit Dataselector/Multiplexer 16-DIP

54152 12,00 8-to-1 Line Dataselectors/Multiplexers 14-DIP

54153 12,00 Dual 4-bit Dataselector/Multiplexer 16-DIP

54154 29,00 4-to-16 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 24-DIP

54155 15,00 Dual 2-Line-to-4 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

54156 15,00 Dual 2-Line-to-4 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer (Op. Colec.) 16-DIP

54157 12,00 Quad 2-bit Dataselector/Multiplexer 16-DIP

54158 12,00 20,00 Quad 2 Input Multiplexer - Inverting 16-DIP

54160 14,00 Synhronous BCD Decade Counter, Asynchronus Reset 16-DIP

54161 14,00 21,00 Synhronous 4-bit Binary Counter, Asynchronus Reset 16-DIP

54162 14,00 21,00 21,00 Synhronous Decade Counter, w. synchronus Clear 16-DIP

54163 14,00 Synhronous 4-bit Binary Counter, w. synchronus Clear 16-DIP

54164 18,00 Synh. 4-bit Sh.Register w. dir. Clear,Data ser.-In, paral.-Out 14-DIP

54165 20,00 21,00 8-bit Parallel-In/serial-Out, Shift Register 16-DIP

54166 20,00 8-bit Parallel/Serial-In/serial-Out, Shift Register 16-DIP

54169 20,00 4-bit Binary Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

54170 33,00 4x4 Register File, Open Collector 16-DIP

54173 15,00 4-bit D-type Flip-Flops Registers-3-State 16-DIP

54174 15,00 18,00 Hex D-Flip-Flop with Clear 16-DIP

54175 15,00 18,00 Quad D-Flip-Flop with Clear 16-DIP

54181 32,00 84,00 4-bit Aarithmetic Logic Unit 24-DIP

54182 18,00 Look - Ahead Carry Generator 24-DIP

54183 48,00 Dual Carry/Shave Full Adder 14-DIP

54189 39,00 SRAM 16x4-bit 16-DIP

54190 17,00 29,00 Synchronus Decade Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

54191 17,00 Synchronus Binary Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

54192 17,00 29,00 Synchronus Decade Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

54193 17,00 29,00 Synchronus 4-bit Binary Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

54194 14,00 4-bit Sh.Reg. for Both Shif.Dir.,Data-In-ser/par.,Out-parallel 16-DIP

54195 14,00 39,00 39,00 4-bit Parallel Access Shift Register 16-DIP

54196 14,00 Decade Counter 14-DIP

54197 14,00 Pressetable 4-bit Binary Ripple Counter 14-DIP

54221 19,00 30,00 Dual Monostable Multivibrator with Reset 16-DIP
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54237 30,00 30,00 3 to 8 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer with Addres Latches 20-DIP

54240 18,00 Octal Buffer 3-State Inverting 20-DIP

54241 18,00 Octal Buffer 3-State 20-DIP

54242 18,00 47,00 Quad BUS Transceiver Inverting 3-State 14-DIP

54243 18,00 47,00 Quad BUS Transceiver 3-State 14-DIP

54244 18,00 21,00 Octal Buffer 3-State, Line Driver 20-DIP

54245 18,00 Octal BUS Transceiver 3-State 20-DIP

54247 18,00 BCD to 7-Segment Decoder/Driver O.C. 16-DIP

54248 18,00 BCD to 7-Segment Decoder/Driver Pull Up 16-DIP

54251 14,00 24,00 8-Input Multiplexer, 3-State 16-DIP

54253 14,00 24,00 Dual 4-Input Multiplexer, 3-State 16-DIP

54256 29,00 Dual 4-bit Adressable Latch 16-DIP

54257 12,00 24,00 Quad 2-Input Multiplexer 16-DIP

54258 12,00 Quad 2-Line-to-1 Line Selector/Multiplexer 16-DIP

54259 15,00 21,00 8-bit Adressable Latch 16-DIP

54260 12,00 Quad 2-Input NOR Exclusive Gates 14-DIP

54261 32,00 2 by 4 Multiplexer 16-DIP

54266 6,60 Quad 2-Input Exclusive-NOR-Gates w. Open Coll. Output 14-DIP

54273 24,00 21,00 Octal D-type Flip-Flop w. Reset pos. Edge Trigger 20-DIP

54275 67,00 Wallace Trees 16-DIP

54278 12,00 8-bit Casadeable Priority Register 16-DIP

54279 10,00 Quad S-R Latch 16-DIP

54280 22,00 21,00 9-bit Odd/Even Parity Generator/Checker 14-DIP

54283 14,00 21,00 4-bit Binary Full Adder with Fast Carry 16-DIP

54290 17,00 4-bit Decade Ripple Counter 14-DIP

54293 17,00 4-bit Bimary Ripple Counter 14-DIP

54295 14,00 4-bit Shift Register 14-DIP

54298 18,00 Quad 2-Input Multiplexers with Storage 16-DIP

54299 55,00 8-bit Universal Shift Register, 3-State 20-DIP

54320 46,00 Crystal Controlled Oscilator 20-DIP

54321 51,00 Crystal Controlled Oscilator 20-DIP

54322 42,00 8-bit Universal Shift Register (TS) 20-DIP

54323 42,00 8-bit Universal Shift Register, 3-State 20-DIP

54347 15,00 BCD to 7-Segment Decoder 16-DIP

54348 24,00 8-to-3 Line Priority Encoder T.S. 16-DIP

54352 18,00 Dual 4-Input Multiplexer 16-DIP

54353 21,00 Dual 4-Input Multiplexer (3-State) 16-DIP

54354 37,00 Dual 4 to 1 Line Data Selectors/Multiplexser 3-State Output 16-DIP

54356 49,00 8-Input Multiplexer/Register with Transparent Latches 16-DIP

54365 9,00 Hex 2-Input NOR Enable, Buffer 16-DIP

54366 9,00 19,00 Hex Inverting 2-Input NOR Enable, Buffer 16-DIP

54367 9,00 Hex 3-State Buffer 16-DIP

54368 9,00 15,00 Hex 3-State Inverting Buffer 16-DIP

54373 18,00 20,00 Octal 3-State Latch D-type 20-DIP

54374 18,00 8,00 Octal 3-State Flip-Flops D-type 20-DIP

54375 10,00 4-bit Flip-Flops 16-DIP

54377 24,00 Octal Common Enable Flip-Flops D-type 20-DIP

54378 18,00 Hex Flip-Flops 16-DIP

54379 20,00 Quad with Common Enable and Clock Flip-Flops 16-DIP

54386 7,00 Quad 2-Input OR Exclusive 14-DIP

54390 23,00 39,00 Dual Decade Ripple Counter 16-DIP

54393 12,00 Dual 4-bit Binary Ripple Counter 14-DIP

54395 14,00 4-bit Cascadable Shift Register, 3-State 16-DIP

54396 29,00 Octal Storage Register 16-DIP
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54398 32,00 Quad 2-Input Mux w./Storage 20-DIP

54399 25,00 Quad 2-Port Register Latch 16-DIP

54445 18,00 BCD to Decimal Dec./Drive 16-DIP

54490 23,00 Dual Decade Counter 16-DIP

54533 46,00 Octal Transparent Latch, 3-State, Inverting 16-DIP

54534 24,00 55,00 55,00 Octal D-type Flip-Flop, pos. Edge Trigger, 3-State Inverting 16-DIP

54540 21,00 Octal Bufer/Driver 16-DIP

54541 21,00 Octal Bufer/Driver 3-State 16-DIP

54564 57,00 Octal D-type Flip-Flop 3-State Inverting 16-DIP

54590 84,00 8-bit Binary Counter with 3-State Output Registers 16-DIP

54623 36,00 Octal BUS Transceiver 3-State 16-DIP

54624 26,00 Improved LS 324 16-DIP

54626 69,00 Improved LS 326 16-DIP

54628 27,00 1xVoltage Controlled Oscillator 16-DIP

54629 35,00 Improved LS 124 16-DIP

54640 33,00 52,00 Octal BUS Transceiver, 3-State Inverting 20-DIP

54641 33,00 Octal BUS Transceiver with Open Colector 20-DIP

54642 30,00 Octal BUS Transceiver with Open Colector Inverting 20-DIP

54644 30,00 Octal BUS Transceiver non and Inverting 20-DIP

54645 30,00 Octal BUS Transceiver, 3-State 20-DIP

54648 51,00 Octal BUS Transceiver/Register, 3-State Inverting 24-DIP

54668 18,00 Prog.Syn 4-bit Up/Down Decade Counter 16-DIP

54669 18,00 Prog.Syn 4-bit Up/Down Binary Counter 16-DIP

54670 36,00 4x4 Register File, 3-State 16-DIP

54682 49,00 8 - bit Magnitude Comparator 20-DIP

54688 38,00 8 - bit Magnitude Comparator 20-DIP

54691 47,00 4 - bit Binary Counter, Dirct Clear 20-DIP

54693 47,00 4 - bit Binary Counter, Synchronous Clear 20-DIP

54696 47,00 4-bit Up/Down Decade Counter, Direct Clear 3-State Output 20-DIP

54697 47,00 4-bit Up/Down Binary Counter, Direct Clear 3-State Outputs 20-DIP

54699 47,00 4-bit Up/Down Binary Counter, Syn. Clear 3-State Outputs 20-DIP

544002 15,00 Dual 4-Input NOR Gate 14-DIP

544015 27,00 Dual 4-bit Serial In/Parallel Output Shift Register 16-DIP

544017 21,00 Decade Counter with 10 Decoded Outputs 16-DIP

544040 36,00 12-Stage Binary Ripple Counter 16-DIP

544050 27,00 Hex High-Low Lewel Shifter 16-DIP

544051 37,00 8-Channel Analog Multiplexer/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

544052 32,00 32,00 Dual 4-Channel Analog Multiplexer/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

544053 26,00 Triple 2-Channel Analog Multiplexer/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

544066 21,00 Quad Bilateral Switch 14-DIP

544352 54,00 42,00 Dual 4-Chann. Anal. Multiplexer/Demultiplexer with Latch 20-DIP

544511 30,00 BCD 7-Segment Latch/Decoder/Driver 16-DIP

544514 42,00 4 to 16 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer with Input Latches 24-DIP

544515 42,00 4 to 16 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer with Input Latches 24-DIP

544516 42,00 Binary Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

544543 30,00 BCD 7-Segment Latch/Decoder/Driver for LCDs 16-DIP

547266 21,00 Quad 2-Input Exclusive NOR Gates 14-DIP

5440102 54,00 8-Stage Synchronous BCD Down Counter 16-DIP

# Serija 54_ samo na zahtev.
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7400 0,80 0,70 0,70 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

7401 0,80 1,80 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7402 0,70 0,70 0,70 Quad 2-Input NOR - Gate 14-DIP

7403 0,70 0,80 0,80 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7404 0,70 0,70 0,70 Hex Inverter 14-DIP

7405 0,80 0,80 2,20 Hex Inverter with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7406 3,20 Hex Inverter Buffer/DRVR 14-DIP

7407 3,00 Hex Inverter Buffer with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7408 0,80 0,80 0,80 Quad 2-Input AND - Gate 14-DIP

7409 0,80 1,40 Quad 2-Input AND - Gate (Open Collector Output) 14-DIP

7410 0,80 0,80 0,80 Triple 3-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

7411 0,70 0,90 1,00 Triple 3-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

7412 0,80 Triple 3-Input NAND - Gate with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7413 0,90 Dual 4-Input NAND - Shift Trigger 14-DIP

7414 0,80 1,40 0,80 Hex Schmitt - Trigger/Inverter 14-DIP

7415 0,80 Triple 3-Input AND - Gate with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7416 4,00 Hex Invertering with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7417 4,00 Hex Buffer/Driver with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7418 5,50 4x2 NAND Schmitt Trigger Inverter 14-DIP

7419 2,40 6 Schmitt Trigger Inverter 14-DIP

7420 0,80 1,00 1,00 Dual 4-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

7421 0,80 1,20 1,00 Dual 4-Input AND - Gate 14-DIP

7422 0,80 Dual 4-Input NAND - Gate with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7424 4,00 2x4 NAND Schmitt Trigger 16-DIP

7425 3,00 Dual 4-Input NOR with Strobe 14-DIP

7426 0,80 Quad 2-Input NAND Hight Voltage 14-DIP

7427 0,80 0,90 1,20 Triple 3-Input NOR - Gate 14-DIP

7428 0,80 Quad 2-Input NOR Buffer 14-DIP

7430 0,80 0,90 0,80 8-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

7432 0,70 0,90 0,90 Quad 2-Input OR - Gate 14-DIP

7433 0,80 Quad 2-Input NOR Buffer 14-DIP

7436 1,60 Quad 2-Input NOR Buffer 14-DIP

7437 0,80 Quad 2-Input NAND Buffer 14-DIP

7438 0,80 Quad 2-Input NAND Buffer with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7440 0,80 Dual 4-Input NAND - Buffer 14-DIP

7442 1,30 1,50 2,40 BCD -to- Decimal Decoder (1-10) 16-DIP

7443 1,50 Exess 3-to Decimal Decoder 16-DIP

7444 2,40 Exess 3-Gray to Decimal 16-DIP

7445 4,00 Quad Bistable Latch 16-DIP

7446 5,00 BCD-to-7-Segment Decoder/Driver w. Open Collec. Output 16-DIP

7447 3,50 BCD-to-7-Segment Decoder/Driver w. Open Collec. Output 16-DIP

7448 2,20 BCD-to-7-Segment Decoder/Driver 16-DIP

7449 6,00 BCD to 7-Segment Decoder/Driver w. Open Collec. Output 16-DIP

7450 1,50 Dual 2-Wide, 2-Input AND-OR - Inverter 14-DIP

7451 0,80 1,00 Dual 2-Wide, 2-Input AND-OR - Inverter 14-DIP

7453 2,50 2-2-2-2 Input AND-OR - Inverting Gate 14-DIP

7454 0,80 4-Wide, 2-Input AND-OR - Inverter Gate 14-DIP

7455 0,80 2-Wide, 4-Input AND-OR - Inverter Gate 14-DIP

7456 28,00 Frequency Divider 8-DIP

7457 14,00 Frequency Divider 8-DIP

7458 1,20 Dual AND-OR Gate 8-DIP

7463 2,40 Six Current Sensors 14-DIP

7468 5,00 50 MHz Counter 16-DIP

7469 5,50 50 MHz Counter 16-DIP
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7473 1,30 1,70 1,80 Dual with clear JK Flip-Flop 14-DIP

7474 0,90 1,50 0,80 Dual D-Flip-Flop with Set and Reset 14-DIP

7475 1,00 1,40 2,20 4-bit Bistable Latch 16-DIP

7476 1,40 1,40 Dual with Preset and Clear JK Flip-Flop 16-DIP

7477 2,00 4-bit Bistable Latches 14-DIP

7478 1,50 Dual with Preset Common Clear an Clock JK Flip-Flop 14-DIP

7483 1,50 5,50 4-bit Bin Adder w Fast Cary 16-DIP

7485 1,50 2,50 2,40 4-bit Magnitude Comparator 16-DIP

7486 1,00 1,40 1,80 Quad 2-Input Exslusive OR Gate 14-DIP

7490 1,20 Decade Ripple Counter 14-DIP

7491 3,50 8-bit Shift Register Siso 14-DIP

7492 1,50 Divide by 12 Counter 14-DIP

7493 1,30 2,20 2,60 4-bit Binary Ripple Counter 14-DIP

7494 5,80 4-bit Shift Register 14-DIP

7495 1,80 4-bit Shift Register (Data-in and Data Out Serial or Parallel) 14-DIP

7496 1,60 5-bit Shift Register 16-DIP

74107 1,30 1,20 2,20 Dual JK Flip-Flop pos. with Clear 16-DIP

74109 1,20 1,50 2,20 Dual JK-ET Flip-Flop Set and Clear 16-DIP

74112 1,20 1,70 2,40 Dual Negative Edge Triggered Preset and Clear JK 16-DIP

74113 1,20 1,30 Dual Negative Edge Triggered Preset JK 14-DIP

74114 1,60 2,20 Dual Negative Edge Triggered Preset and Clear JK 14-DIP

74116 11,00 Dual 4-bit Transparent Latch with Reset 24-DIP

74121 3,60 Sthale Monostable Multivibrators 14-DIP

74122 1,40 Retriggerable with Clear 14-DIP

74123 1,40 1,90 2,40 Dual Monostable Multivibrators Retriggerable 16-DIP

74124 11,00 2xVoltage controlled oscilator (74LS624) 16-DIP

74125 1,20 1,30 2,20 Buffer Line Driver 14-DIP

74126 1,00 1,30 2,50 Quad Line Driver 14-DIP

74128 6,00 2x50Ohm Line Driver 14-DIP

74131 2,30 3-to-Line Decoder Latch 16-DIP

74132 1,00 1,60 1,80 Quad 2-Input Positive-Nand Schmitt-Trigger 14-DIP

74133 2,00 1,00 13-Input NAND Gate 16-DIP

74136 1,20 Quad 2-Input OR Exslusive 14-DIP

74137 1,80 1,80 1,90 3-to-8 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer with Address Latches 16-DIP

74138 1,00 1,30 1,30 1-Line-to-8-Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

74139 1,20 1,20 1,80 Dual 2-Line-to-8-Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

74145 2,50 3,50 1-10 Decoder/Driver (Open Colector) 16-DIP

74147 3,60 1,70 2,60 10-to-4-Line PrioritY Encoder 16-DIP

74148 2,00 1,80 8-to-3-Line PrioritY Encoder 16-DIP

74150 9,00 16 Line to 1 Line Multiplexer 24-DIP

74151 1,40 1,50 2,00 8-bit Dataselector/Multiplexer 16-DIP

74152 1,80 3,20 8-to-1 Line Dataselectors/Multiplexers 14-DIP

74153 1,20 1,80 2,00 Dual 4-bit Dataselector/Multiplexer 16-DIP

74154 S 5,00 4-to-16 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 24-SDIP

74154 W 3,20 3,20 5,20 4-to-16 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 24-DIP

74155 1,70 1,40 Dual 2-Line-to-4 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

74156 1,20 Dual 2-Line-to-4 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer (Op. Colec.) 16-DIP

74157 1,20 1,30 2,40 Quad 2-Input non INV. Output 16-DIP

74158 1,40 1,70 2,40 Quad 2 Input Multiplexer - Inverting 16-DIP

74160 1,80 2,00 2,00 Synhronous BCD Decade Counter, Asynchronus Reset 16-DIP

74161 1,90 2,00 2,00 Synhronous 4-bit Binary Counter, Asynchronus Reset 16-DIP

74162 1,60 2,20 2,00 Synhronous Decade Counter, w. synchronus Clear 16-DIP

74163 1,60 2,20 2,00 Synhronous 4-bit Binary Counter, w. synchronus Clear 16-DIP

74164 1,50 1,80 2,20 8-bit Serial in Parallel-Out, Shift Register 14-DIP
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74165 1,60 2,50 2,00 8-bit Parallel-In/serial-Out, Shift Register 16-DIP

74166 2,00 3,20 2,00 8-bit Parallel/Serial-In/serial-Out, Shift Register 16-DIP

74168 2,50 BCD Decade Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

74169 2,00 4-bit Binary Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

74170 1,60 4x4 Register File, Open Collector 16-DIP

74172 35,00 16 bit Multiple Port Register File, 3-State 24-DIP

74173 3,00 2,00 2,20 4-bit D-type Flip-Flops Registers-3-State 16-DIP

74174 1,80 1,70 2,00 Hex D-Flip-Flop with Clear 16-DIP

74175 1,50 1,90 2,40 Quad D-Flip-Flop with Clear 16-DIP

74180 6,50 3,00 9-bit Odd/Even Parity Generators/Checkers 14-DIP

74181 4,00 5,60 7,50 4-bit Aarithmetic Logic Unit 24-DIP

74182 1,80 2,80 Look - Ahead Carry Generator 16-DIP

74183 7,00 Dual Carry/Shave Full Adder 14-DIP

74190 1,80 2,50 2,40 Synchronus Decade Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

74191 1,30 2,50 2,40 Synchronus Binary Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

74192 1,40 2,50 2,30 Synchronus Decade Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

74193 1,40 2,50 2,30 Synchronus 4-bit Binary Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

74194 1,20 2,00 2,30 4-bit Universal Shift Register 16-DIP

74195 1,20 2,00 2,30 4-bit Parallel Access Shift Register 16-DIP

74196 1,30 Decade Counter 14-DIP

74197 1,30 Pressetable 4-bit Binary Ripple Counter 14-DIP

74198 9,00 8-bit Bidirectional Univerzal Shift Register 24-DIP

74219 22,00 16x4 bit RAM 16-DIP

74221 2,20 2,20 3,30 Dual Monostable Multivibrator with Reset 16-DIP

74222 12,00 16x4 bit FIFO 20-DIP

74224 68,00 16x4 bit FIFO 20-DIP

74237 2,10 2,40 3 to 8 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer with Addres Latches 16-DIP

74238 2,00 2,40 3 to 8 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

74239 4,00 Dual 2-Line to 4 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

74240 1,20 2,00 2,20 Octal Buffer 3-State Inverting 20-DIP

74241 1,80 1,90 2,10 8-bit Bus Driver 20-DIP

74242 1,80 2,00 2,40 Quad BUS Transceiver Inverting 3-State 14-DIP

74243 2,00 2,60 2,40 Quad BUS Transceiver 3-State 14-DIP

74244 1,50 1,80 1,80 Octal Buffer 3-State, Line Driver 20-DIP

74245 2,00 2,00 1,80 Octal BUS Transceiver 3-State 20-DIP

74247 2,00 BCD to 7-Segment Decoder/Driver O.C. 16-DIP

74248 13,00 BCD to 7-Segment Decoder/Driver Pull Up 16-DIP

74249 2,20 BCD to 7-Segment Decoder/Driver O.C. 16-DIP

74251 2,40 1,60 2,30 8-Input Multiplexer, 3-State 16-DIP

74253 1,20 1,70 2,30 Dual 4-Input Multiplexer, 3-State 16-DIP

74256 1,90 Dual 4-bit Adressable Latch 16-DIP

74257 1,20 1,50 1,90 Quad 2-Input Multiplexer 16-DIP

74258 1,20 1,50 2,40 Quad 2-Line-to-1 Line Selector/Multiplexer 16-DIP

74259 3,00 1,80 2,30 8-bit Adressable Latch 16-DIP

74260 0,90 Quad 2-Input NOR Exclusive Gates 14-DIP

74261 14,00 2 by 4 Multiplexer 16-DIP

74266 1,20 4,20 Quad 2-Input Exclusive-NOR-Gates w. Open Coll. Output 14-DIP

74273 1,30 2,00 1,80 Octal D-type Flip-Flop w. Reset pos. Edge Trigger 20-DIP

74275 14,00 Wallace Trees 16-DIP

74278 16,00 8-bit Casadeable priority Register 16-DIP

74279 1,60 2,10 Quad S-R Latch Flip-Flop 16-DIP

74280 2,40 2,00 2,60 9-bit Odd/Even Parity Generator/Checker 14-DIP

74283 1,70 2,00 2,60 4-bit Binary Full Adder with Fast Carry 16-DIP

74290 2,00 4-bit Decade Ripple Counter 14-DIP
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74292 28,00 3,20 Programmable Frequency Dividers/Digital Timers 16-DIP

74293 1,30 4-bit Bimary Ripple Counter 14-DIP

74294 45,00 3,70 Programable Frequency Dividers/Digital Timers 16-DIP

74295 1,80 6,00 4-bit Shift Register 14-DIP

74297 4,60 5,20 Digital Phase-Locked-Loop Filter 14-DIP

74298 1,60 3,80 Quad 2-Input Multiplexers with Storage 16-DIP

74299 4,00 3,80 5,00 8-bit Universal Shift Register, 3-State 20-DIP

74321 11,00 Single Crystal Cont. Osc 16-DIP

74322 3,80 8-bit Shift Registar + Sign. Ext. 20-DIP

74323 6,50 4,20 8-bit Universal Shift Register, 3-State 20-DIP

74347 2,80 BCD to 7-Segment Decoder 16-DIP

74348 5,00 8-to-3 Line Priority Encoder T.S. 16-DIP

74352 2,40 2,00 Dual 4-Input Multiplexer 16-DIP

74353 2,40 2,50 Dual 4-Input Multiplexer (3-State) 16-DIP

74354 3,80 3,50 Dual 4 to 1 Line Data Selectors/Multiplexser 3-State Output 20-DIP

74356 2,50 3,50 8-Input Multiplexer/Register with Transparent Latches 20-DIP

74365 1,00 1,80 1,90 Hex 2-Input NOR Enable, Buffer 16-DIP

74366 1,10 2,00 1,90 Hex Inverting 2-Input NOR Enable, Buffer 16-DIP

74367 1,20 1,80 1,90 Hex 3-State Buffer 16-DIP

74368 1,20 1,60 1,90 6x Inverter Bus Line Driver 16-DIP

74373 2,00 1,80 1,80 Octal 3-State Latch D-type 20-DIP

74374 2,00 1,70 1,80 Octal 3-State Flip-Flops D-type 20-DIP

74375 1,50 1,80 4-bit Flip-Flops 16-DIP

74377 1,80 2,50 2,70 Octal Common Enable Flip-Flops D-type 20-DIP

74378 1,80 6,00 Hex Flip-Flops 16-DIP

74379 1,80 6,00 Quad with Common Enable and Clock Flip-Flops 16-DIP

74386 4,60 1,50 Quad 2-Input OR Exclusive 14-DIP

74390 1,80 2,20 2,30 Dual Decade Ripple Counter 16-DIP

74393 1,40 2,50 1,90 Dual 4-bit Binary Ripple Counter 14-DIP

74395 1,40 4-bit Cascadable Shift Register, 3-State 16-DIP

74396 14,00 Octal Storage Register 16-DIP

74398 4,00 Quad 2-Input Mux w./Storage 20-DIP

74399 2,00 Quad 2-Port Register Latch 16-DIP

74423 5,20 2,20 2,60 Dual Retriggerable Monostable Multivibrator with Reset 16-DIP

74445 4,00 BCD to Decimal Decoder/Driver 16-DIP

74490 1,40 5,20 Dual Decade Counter 16-DIP

74533 2,40 3,50 Octal Transparent Latch, 3-State, Inverting 20-DIP

74534 2,60 3,00 Octal D-type Flip-Flop, pos. Edge Trigger, 3-S. Inverting 20-DIP

74540 2,20 2,20 2,20 Octal Bufer/Driver 20-DIP

74541 2,40 2,10 2,20 Octal Bufer/Driver 3-State 20-DIP

74563 3,00 2,40 Octal Transparent Latch, 3-State, Inverting 20-DIP

74564 12,00 2,20 3,00 Octal D-type Flip-Flop 3-State Inverting 20-DIP

74573 6,00 2,20 2,20 Octal D-type Transparent Latch 3-State 20-DIP

74574 4,80 2,20 2,20 Octal D-type Flip-Flop, pos. Edge Trigger, 3-State 20-DIP

74583 4,50 2,90 4-bit BCD Full Adder with Fast Carry 16-DIP

74589 7,00 Single 8-bit Shift Register 16-DIP

74590 16,00 4,20 8-bit Binary Counter with 3-State Output Registers 16-DIP

74592 19,00 8-bit Synchr. Up Counter 16-DIP

74595 26,00 4,00 2,50 8-bit Shift Register with 3-State Output Registers 16-DIP

74597 24,00 3,40 3,20 8-bit Shift Register with Input Flip-Flops 16-DIP

74604 25,00 Octal 2-Input Multiplexed Latches with 3-State Output 28-DIP

74620 6,00 4,00 Octal BUS Transceiver 20-DIP

74621 6,00 Octal BUS Transceiver with Open Colector Output 20-DIP

74622 7,00 Octal BUS Transceiver with Open Colector Inverting 20-DIP
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74623 5,50 4,00 Octal BUS Transceiver 3-State 20-DIP

74624 5,50 Improved LS 324 14-DIP

74625 17,00 Voltage controled Oscilator LS 325 16-DIP

74626 16,00 Improved LS 326 16-DIP

74627 9,00 Improved LS 327 14-DIP

74628 14,00 Voltage Controled Oscilator 14-DIP

74629 8,00 Improved LS 124 16-DIP

74638 18,00 Octal BUS Transceiver 20-DIP

74639 18,00 Octal BUS Transceiver 20-DIP

74640 2,90 3,50 2,80 Octal BUS Transceiver, 3-State Inverting 20-DIP

74641 2,60 Octal BUS Transceiverwith Open Colector 20-DIP

74642 6,50 Octal BUS Transceiver with Open Colector Inverting 20-DIP

74643 4,20 3,50 2,80 Octal BUS Transceiver, 3-State, Trve/Inverting 20-DIP

74644 7,50 Octal BUS Transceiver non and Inverting 20-DIP

74645 6,00 3,60 3,10 Octal BUS Transceiver, 3-State 20-DIP

74646 S 4,00 14,00 Octal BUS Transceiver/Register, 3-State 24-SDIP

74646 W 4,60 8,00 Octal BUS Transceiver/Register, 3-State 24-DIP

74648 8,00 6,20 Octal BUS Transceiver/Register, 3-State Inverting 24-DIP

74651 7,00 6,30 Octal BUS Transceiver and Registers with 3-State Outputs 24-DIP

74652 9,00 5,80 Octal BUS Transceiver and Registers with 3-State Outputs 24-DIP

74665 30,00 Octal BUS Transceiver with Parity 24-DIP

74668 5,00 Prog.Syn 4-bit Up/Down Decade Counter 16-DIP

74669 5,00 Prog.Syn 4-bit Up/Down Binary Counter 16-DIP

74670 3,20 3,00 4,00 4x4 Register File, 3-State 16-DIP

74673 52,00 16 - bit Serial/ to Paralel 24-DIP

74674 52,00 16 - bit Paralel / Serial 24-DIP

74682 7,00 15,00 8 - bit Magnitude Comparator 20-DIP

74688 6,50 3,00 3,00 8 - bit Magnitude Comparator 20-DIP

74689 6,00 8 - bit Magnitude Comparator 20-DIP

74690 20,00 5,00 4 - bit Decade Counter, Direct Clear 20-DIP

74691 4,20 4 - bit Binary Counter, Dirct Clear 20-DIP

74692 4,20 4 - bit Decade Counter, Synchronous Clear 20-DIP

74693 4,20 4 - bit Binary Counter, Synchronous Clear 20-DIP

74696 4,00 4-bit Up/Down Decade Counter, Direct Clear 3-S. Output 20-DIP

74697 5,50 4-bit Up/Down Binary Counter, Direct Clear 3-S. Outputs 20-DIP

74698 5,50 4-bit Up/Down Decade Counter, Syn. Clear 3-S. Outputs 20-DIP

74699 4,00 4-bit Up/Down Binary Counter, Syn. Clear 3-State Outputs 20-DIP

74795 17,00 Tri - State Octal Buffer 20-DIP

74796 17,00 Tri - State Octal Buffer Inverting 20-DIP

74797 17,00 Tri - State Octal Buffer 20-DIP

74798 17,00 Tri - State Octal Buffer Inverting 20-DIP

74804 20,00 Hex 2-Input NAND Drivers 20-DIP

74805 5,00 Hex 2-Input NOR Drivers 20-DIP

74914 12,00 5,00 6x Schmitt Trigger/Inverter 14-DIP

744002 1,00 1,40 Dual 4-Input NOR Gate 14-DIP

744015 2,80 2,80 Dual 4-bit Serial In/Parallel Out Shift Register 16-DIP

744016 2,40 2,40 Quad Bilateral Switch 14-DIP

744017 2,50 2,40 Decade Counter with 10 Decoded Outputs 16-DIP

744020 2,50 2,60 14-Stage Binary Ripple Counter 16-DIP

744022 2,20 Octal Counter 16-DIP

744024 2,20 2,80 7-Stage Binary Ripple Counter 14-DIP

744028 2,20 BCD-to-Decimal Decoder 16-DIP

744040 1,70 2,60 12-Stage Binary Ripple Counter 16-DIP

744046 7,50 6,80 Phase-Locked-Loop with WCO 16-DIP
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744049 2,00 Hex Inverting High-Low Lewel Shifter 16-DIP

744050 2,00 Hex High-Low Lewel Shifter 16-DIP

744051 2,50 2,60 8-Channel Analog Multiplexer/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

744052 2,80 2,60 Dual 4-Channel Analog Multiplexer/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

744053 2,30 2,60 Triple 2-Channel Analog Multiplexer/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

744059 18,00 14,60 Programmable Divide-by-N-Counter 24-DIP

744060 2,20 2,80 14-Stage Binary Ripple Counter with Oscillator 16-DIP

744061 5,00 Asynchr. 14-Stage Binary Ripple Counter and Oscillators 16-DIP

744066 1,80 2,30 Quad Bilateral Switch 14-DIP

744067 11,00 9,60 16-Channal Analog Multiplexer/Demultiplexer 24-DIP

744072 1,20 Dual 4-Input OR Gate 14-DIP

744075 1,00 1,30 Triple 3-Input OR Gate 14-DIP

744078 1,20 8-Input NOR Gate 14-DIP

744094 3,00 3,00 8-Stage Shift-and-Store BUS Register 16-DIP

744316 2,00 3,20 Quad Bilateral Switches with Separate Analog Ground 16-DIP

744351 4,00 3,40 8-Channel Analog Multiplexer/Demultiplexer with Latch 20-DIP

744352 4,20 3,80 Dual 4-Chann. Anal. Multiplexer/Demultiplexer with Latch 20-DIP

744353 4,20 3,80 Triple-Channel Anal. Multiplexer/Demultiplexer with Latch 20-DIP

744510 3,20 3,80 BCD Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

744511 2,50 3,60 BCD 7-Segment Latch/Decoder/Driver 16-DIP

744514 S 8,00 4 to 16 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer with Input Latches 24-SDIP

744514 W 6,00 7,20 4 to 16 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer with Input Latches 24-DIP

744515 8,00 7,20 4 to 16 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer with Input Latches 24-DIP

744516 4,00 3,80 Binary Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

744518 3,20 3,50 Dual Synchronous BCD Counter 16-DIP

744520 2,90 2,90 Dual Synchronous 4-bit Binary Counter 16-DIP

744538 2,10 3,40 Dual Retriggerable Precision Monostabile Multivibrator 14-DIP

744543 2,50 2,80 BCD 7-Segment Latch/Decoder/Driver for LCDs 16-DIP

747046 7,50 6,80 Phase-Locked-Loop with Lock Detector 16-DIP

747266 3,50 Quad 2-Input Exclusive NOR Gates 14-DIP

747292 5,00 Programmable Divider/Timer 16-DIP

747294 4,50 Programmable Divider/Timer 16-DIP

7440102 5,50 6,80 8-Stage Synchronous BCD Down Counter 16-DIP

7440103 4,50 6,20 8-bit Synchronous Binary Down Counter 16-DIP

7440104 5,50 6,20 4-bit Bidirectional Univerzal Shift Register 16-DIP

7440105 7,00 6,80 4 bitsx16 Words FIFO Register 16-DIP
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TYPE NUMBER DESIGNATIONS

PC 74 XXX XXXXX X

Package code; P=plastic: T=plasic mini-pack (SO)

Device number (up to 5 digits: may include a suffix letter*)

HC=CMOS input switching levels; supply voltage
range 2 to 6 V; fully buffered

HCT=TTL input switching levels; supply voltage
range 4,5 to 5,5 V; fully buffered

HCU=CMOS input switching levels; supply voltage
range 2 to 6 V; unbuffered (single-stage devices)

74=temperature range: -40 to +85°C or -40 to +125°C

PC=family identification (high-speed CMOS)
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7400 3,00 1,40 2,80 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

7401 2,70 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7402 2,50 1,60 2,90 Quad 2-Input NOR - Gate 14-DIP

7403 2,40 1,50 3,50 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7404 2,60 1,80 2,70 Hex Inverter 14-DIP

7405 2,60 1,50 2,80 Hex Inverter with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7406 2,20 Hex Inverter Buffer/DRVR 14-DIP

7407 2,20 Hex Inverter Buffer with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7408 2,30 1,60 3,00 Quad 2-Input AND - Gate 14-DIP

7409 1,80 Quad 2-Input AND - Gate (Open Collector Output) 14-DIP

7410 4,40 1,60 3,00 Triple 3-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

7411 2,20 3,00 Triple 3-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

7412 2,50 Triple 3-Input NAND - Gate with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7414 3,00 Hex Schmitt - Trigger/Inverter 14-DIP

7416 3,00 Hex Invertering with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7417 2,80 Hex Buffer/Driver with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7420 3,70 4,10 Dual 4-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

7421 1,70 Dual 4-Input AND - Gate 14-DIP

7422 1,90 4,90 Dual 4-Input NAND - Gate with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7425 4,50 Dual 4-Input NOR with Strobe 14-DIP

7426 5,20 Quad 2-Input NAND Hight Voltage 14-DIP

7427 2,70 Triple 3-Input NOR - Gate 14-DIP

7430 3,00 2,10 3,50 8-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

7432 3,60 1,50 2,80 Quad 2-Input OR - Gate 14-DIP

7433 1,40 Quad 2-Input NOR Buffer 14-DIP

7437 1,50 3,70 Quad 2-Input NAND Buffer 14-DIP

7438 2,50 2,40 2,70 Quad 2-Input NAND Buffer with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

7440 1,80 2,30 Dual 4-Input NAND - Buffer 14-DIP

7441 4,80 BCD -to- Decimal Decoder + Driver 16-DIP

7442 6,00 BCD -to- Decimal Decoder (1-10) 16-DIP

7444 2,00 Exess 3-Gray to Decimal 16-DIP

7445 4,60 Quad Bistable Latch 16-DIP

7446 8,00 BCD -to- 7-Segment Decoder / Driver 16-DIP

7450 2,50 Dual 2-Wide, 2-Input AND-OR - Inverter 14-DIP

7451 3,30 3,20 Dual 2-Wide, 2-Input AND-OR - Inverter 14-DIP

7453 5,00 2-2-2-2 Input AND-OR - Inverting Gate 14-DIP

7454 2,10 4-Wide, 2-Input AND-OR - Inverter Gate 14-DIP

7460 1,00 Dual 4-Input Expanders 14-DIP

7461 3,00 Triple 3-Input AND Expander 14-DIP

7464 3,00
7472 4,20 AND Gated JK Master Slave 14-DIP

7473 3,30 Dual with clear JK Flip-Flop 14-DIP

7474 2,80 2,40 2,20 Dual D-Flip-Flop with Set and Reset 14-DIP

7476 6,80 Dual with Preset and Clear JK Flip-Flop 16-DIP

7485 5,60 4-bit Magnitude Comparator 16-DIP

7486 3,10 2,70 2,90 Quad 2-Input Exslusive OR Gate 14-DIP

7490 5,00 Decade Ripple Counter 14-DIP

7496 4,00 5-bit Shift Register 16-DIP

7497 14,00 Binary Multiplier 16-DIP

74107 5,50 Dual JK Flip-Flop pos. with Clear 16-DIP

74109 3,00 3,00 Dual JK-ET Flip-Flop Set and Clear 16-DIP

74112 2,70 4,70 Dual Negative Edge Triggered Preset and Clear JK 16-DIP

74113 2,90 2,60 Dual Negative Edge Triggered Preset JK 14-DIP

74114 2,60 Dual Negative Edge Triggered Preset and Clear JK 14-DIP
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74121 4,80 Sthale Monostable Multivibrators 14-DIP

74123 4,40 Dual Monostable Multivibrators Retriggerable 16-DIP

74124 15,00 2xVoltage controlled oscilator (74LS624) 16-DIP

74126 2,80 Buffer Line Driver 14-DIP

74128 3,70 2x50Ohm Line Driver 14-DIP

74132 4,30 5,80 Quad 2-Input Positive-Nand Schmitt-Trigger 14-DIP

74133 5,60 3,00 13-Input NAND Gate 16-DIP

74134 2,50 12-Input NAND Gate 16-DIP

74135 10,00 Quad 2-Input XOR/XNOR Gate 16-DIP

74136 2,80 Quad 2-Input OR Exslusive 14-DIP

74137 2,50 3-to-8 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer with Address Latches 16-DIP

74138 2,60 5,20 1-Line-to-8-Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

74139 4,60 Dual 2-Line-to-8-Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

74140 4,40 Dual 4-Input NAND Gate 16-DIP

74141 4,50 BCD to Decimal Decoder/Driver 16-DIP

74143 56,00 4-bit 7 Segment Driver, 15mA 24-DIP

74145 7,40 1-10 Decoder/Driver (Open Colector) 16-DIP

74148 8,80 8-to-3-Line PrioritY Encoder 16-DIP

74150 7,40 16 Line to 1 Line Multiplexer 24-DIP

74151 4,00 4,60 8-bit Dataselector/Multiplexer 16-DIP

74153 3,00 4,00 Dual 4-bit Dataselector/Multiplexer 16-DIP

74156 4,80 Dual 2-Line-to-4 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer (Op. Colec.) 16-DIP

74157 4,80 4,60 Quad 2-Input non INV. Output 16-DIP

74158 4,60 Quad 2 Input Multiplexer - Inverting 16-DIP

74159 9,40 4-bit Binary Decoder/Demux. 24-DIP

74160 1,80 Synhronous BCD Decade Counter, Asynchronus Reset 16-DIP

74161 3,50 2,70 Synhronous 4-bit Binary Counter, Asynchronus Reset 16-DIP

74162 3,30 9,00 Synhronous Decade Counter, w. synchronus Clear 16-DIP

74163 3,50 3,80 11,00 Synhronous 4-bit Binary Counter, w. synchronus Clear 16-DIP

74164 13,00 8-bit Serial in Parallel-Out, Shift Register 14-DIP

74165 3,30 8-bit Parallel-In/serial-Out, Shift Register 16-DIP

74169 3,70 7,00 4-bit Binary Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

74172 17,00 31,00 16 bit Multiple Port Register File, 3-State 24-DIP

74174 2,60 2,70 4,60 Hex D-Flip-Flop with Clear 16-DIP

74175 5,00 3,20 Quad D-Flip-Flop with Clear 16-DIP

74178 5,80 Single 4-bit Shift Register 14-DIP

74179 3,00 4-bit Shift Register, Parallel 16-DIP

74180 3,50 9-bit Odd/Even Parity Generators/Checkers 14-DIP

74182 12,00 Look - Ahead Carry Generator 16-DIP

74191 3,50 4,50 Synchronus Binary Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

74193 7,40 4,20 Synchronus 4-bit Binary Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

74194 12,00 4,60 4-bit Universal Shift Register 16-DIP

74195 4,00 4,80 4-bit Parallel Access Shift Register 16-DIP

74196 3,30 Decade Counter 14-DIP

74197 7,00 30,00 Pressetable 4-bit Binary Ripple Counter 14-DIP

74221 9,50 Dual Monostable Multivibrator with Reset 16-DIP

74240 2,20 5,40 Octal Buffer 3-State Inverting 20-DIP

74241 4,00 6,60 8-bit Bus Driver 20-DIP

74242 25,00 Quad BUS Transceiver Inverting 3-State 14-DIP

74243 13,00 Quad BUS Transceiver 3-State 14-DIP

74244 2,70 7,00 Octal Buffer 3-State, Line Driver 20-DIP

74245 2,60 Octal BUS Transceiver 3-State 20-DIP

74251 3,00 4,60 8-Input Multiplexer, 3-State 16-DIP

74253 3,30 Dual 4-Input Multiplexer, 3-State 16-DIP
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74257 3,80 4,60 Quad 2-Input Multiplexer 16-DIP

74258 4,60 Quad 2-Line-to-1 Line Selector/Multiplexer 16-DIP

74273 2,60 Octal D-type Flip-Flop w. Reset pos. Edge Trigger 20-DIP

74278 7,00 8-bit Casadeable priority Register 16-DIP

74280 4,60 9-bit Odd/Even Parity Generator/Checker 14-DIP

74283 7,20 17,00 4-bit Binary Full Adder with Fast Carry 16-DIP

74298 3,80 Quad 2-Input Multiplexers with Storage 16-DIP

74299 13,00 8,00 8-bit Universal Shift Register, 3-State 20-DIP

74352 7,00 Dual 4-Input Multiplexer 16-DIP

74366 9,00 Hex Inverting 2-Input NOR Enable, Buffer 16-DIP

74367 5,50 Hex 3-State Buffer 16-DIP

74368 5,50 6x Inverter Bus Line Driver 16-DIP

74373 2,70 6,60 Octal 3-State Latch D-type 20-DIP

74374 4,00 6,60 Octal 3-State Flip-Flops D-type 20-DIP

74390 3,50 Dual Decade Ripple Counter 16-DIP

74393 14,00 Dual 4-bit Binary Ripple Counter 14-DIP

74465 12,00 Octal Buffer 20-DIP

74533 11,00 Octal Transparent Latch, 3-State, Inverting 20-DIP

74540 4,00 Octal Bufer/Driver 20-DIP

74541 4,00 Octal Bufer/Driver 3-State 20-DIP

74563 8,00 Octal Transparent Latch, 3-State, Inverting 20-DIP

74564 8,50 Octal D-type Flip-Flop 3-State Inverting 20-DIP

74573 3,30 Octal D-type Transparent Latch 3-State 20-DIP

74574 3,20 Octal D-type Flip-Flop, pos. Edge Trigger, 3-State 20-DIP

74576 6,00 Octal D-type Flip-Flop 20-DIP

74622 10,00 Octal BUS Transceiver with Open Colector Inverting 20-DIP

74623 9,00 Octal BUS Transceiver 3-State 20-DIP

74639 12,00 Octal BUS Transceiver 20-DIP

74640 4,50 Octal BUS Transceiver, 3-State Inverting 20-DIP

74641 6,50 Octal BUS Transceiver with Open Colector 20-DIP

74644 2,50 Octal BUS Transceiver non and Inverting 20-DIP

74645 4,50 Octal BUS Transceiver, 3-State 20-DIP

74688 10,00 8 - bit Magnitude Comparator 20-DIP

74804 15,00 Hex 2-Input NAND Drivers 20-DIP

74805 14,00 Hex 2-Input NOR Drivers 20-DIP

NAZIV
CENA

OPIS CASE

AC ACT

7404 1,50 Hex Inverter 14-DIP

7414 1,50 Hex Schmitt - Trigger/Inverter 14-DIP

74244 4,50 Octal Buffer 3-State, Line Driver 20-DIP

74574 2,80 Octal D-type Flip-Flop, pos. Edge Trigger, 3-State 14-DIP
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7400 4,60 1,20 1,60 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

7402 4,40 1,50 1,60 Quad 2-Input NOR - Gate 14-DIP

7404 4,20 1,10 1,60 Hex Inverter 14-DIP

7408 1,80 1,30 1,60 Quad 2-Input AND - Gate 14-DIP

7410 2,20 Triple 3-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

7411 1,50 Triple 3-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

7414 1,70 1,20 2,10 Hex Schmitt - Trigger/Inverter 14-DIP

7420 2,70 3,30 Dual 4-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP

7427 1,60 Triple 3-Input NOR - Gate 14-DIP

7432 4,80 1,20 2,80 Quad 2-Input OR - Gate 14-DIP

7437 1,90 Quad 2-Input NAND Buffer 14-DIP

7438 2,20 Quad 2-Input NAND Buffer with Open Colector Output 14-DIP

7442 8,80 BCD -to- Decimal Decoder (1-10) 16-DIP

7448 9,20 BCD-to-7-Segment Decoder/Driver 16-DIP

7473 5,20 Dual with clear JK Flip-Flop 14-DIP

7474 4,50 1,40 2,70 Dual D-Flip-Flop with Set and Reset 14-DIP

7476 5,60 Dual with Preset and Clear JK Flip-Flop 16-DIP

7483 13,00 4-bit Bin Adder w Fast Cary 16-DIP

7485 2,00 4-bit Magnitude Comparator 16-DIP

7486 3,30 Quad 2-Input Exslusive OR Gate 14-DIP

7489 33,00 16-bit RAM 16-DIP

7493 8,00 4-bit Binary Ripple Counter 14-DIP

74109 3,00 Dual JK-ET Flip-Flop Set and Clear 16-DIP

74125 1,80 Buffer Line Driver 14-DIP

74126 2,30 Quad Line Driver 14-DIP

74132 2,30 Quad 2-Input Positive-Nand Schmitt-Trigger 14-DIP

74138 2,00 3,10 1-Line-to-8-Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

74139 2,40 3,20 Dual 2-Line-to-8-Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 16-DIP

74148 3,30 8-to-3-Line PrioritY Encoder 16-DIP

74150 18,00 16 Line to 1 Line Multiplexer 24-DIP

74151 13,00 3,20 8-bit Dataselector/Multiplexer 16-DIP

74153 3,00 Dual 4-bit Dataselector/Multiplexer 16-DIP

74154 22,00 4-to-16 Line Decoder/Demultiplexer 24-DIP

74157 16,00 2,50 Quad 2-Input non INV. Output 16-DIP

74161 2,30 Synhronous 4-bit Binary Counter, Asynchronus Reset 16-DIP

74162 5,60 Synhronous Decade Counter, w. synchronus Clear 16-DIP

74163 2,30 Synhronous 4-bit Binary Counter, w. synchronus Clear 16-DIP

74164 9,60 2,10 4,00 8-bit Serial in Parallel-Out, Shift Register 14-DIP

74165 9,60 8-bit Parallel-In/serial-Out, Shift Register 16-DIP

74168 4,20 BCD Decade Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

74174 2,40 Hex D-Flip-Flop with Clear 16-DIP

74175 3,00 Quad D-Flip-Flop with Clear 16-DIP

74192 3,00 Synchronus Decade Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

74193 3,00 2,80 Synchronus 4-bit Binary Up/Down Counter 16-DIP

74194 3,20 4-bit Universal Shift Register 16-DIP

74221 13,00 Dual Monostable Multivibrator with Reset 16-DIP

74240 4,00 2,30 Octal Buffer 3-State Inverting 20-DIP

74241 2,80 8-bit Bus Driver 20-DIP

74242 2,60 Quad BUS Transceiver Inverting 3-State 14-DIP

74243 3,10 Quad BUS Transceiver 3-State 14-DIP

74244 4,00 2,00 4,10 Octal Buffer 3-State, Line Driver 20-DIP

74245 2,00 2,60 Octal BUS Transceiver 3-State 20-DIP

74258 4,60 Quad 2-Line-to-1 Line Selector/Multiplexer 16-DIP

74260 2,60 Quad 2-Input NOR Exclusive Gates 14-DIP
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74273 2,60 4,00 Octal D-type Flip-Flop w. Reset pos. Edge Trigger 20-DIP

74280 2,60 9-bit Odd/Even Parity Generator/Checker 14-DIP

74283 3,00 4-bit Binary Full Adder with Fast Carry 16-DIP

74352 4,00 Dual 4-Input Multiplexer 16-DIP

74373 4,00 1,70 Octal 3-State Latch D-type 20-DIP

74374 4,00 2,00 Octal 3-State Flip-Flops D-type 20-DIP

74378 3,50 Hex Flip-Flops 16-DIP

74399 3,00 Quad 2-Port Register Latch 16-DIP

74521 2,50 8-bit Comparator, inverting Output 20-DIP

74534 4,00 Octal D-type Flip-Flop, pos. Edge Trigger, 3-S. Inverting 20-DIP

74541 10,00 Octal Bufer/Driver 3-State 20-DIP

74673 78,00 16-bit Serial / to Parallel 24-DIP

74902 4,40 CMOS 6x Non-Inverting Buffer 14-DIP

74906 4,40 CMOS Hex Buffer Open Dr. 14-DIP

74909 14,00 1,90 Quad 2-Input NAND Buffer 14-DIP

74912 58,00 6-dig. BCD LED Display Driver 28-DIP

74914 4,20 CMOS Hex Schmitt Trigger 14-DIP

74922 27,00 CMOS 16-key Encoder 18-DIP

74923 20,00 CMOS 20-key Encoder 20-DIP

74925 37,00 CMOS 4-dig. Cntr. + 7 Segment Driver 16-DIP

74926 37,00 CMOS 4-dig. Cntr. + 7 Segment Driver 18-DIP

74927 33,00
74928 33,00 CMOS Digital Counter/Decoder/Driver 18-DIP

744066 3,10 Quad Analog Switch 14-DIP
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